Oriéntal Instruments - Pecanlaan 33
3545AE utrecht

Phone; +31 6 3040 31 83 - Email:
info@orientalinstr uments.com

Galli Oud Strings

Description

Galli 11 Oud strings set Made in Italy

Brand:

Product Code: 863

Availability: 8

Weight: 100.00g

Dimensions: 20.00cm x 20.00cm x 5.00cm

Price: € 25,007

These strings are of fine craftsmanship, they are durable and consistent in diameter and
tonal quality which help produce a beautiful tone.
The tention will change depending on your Oud scale and tuning but anicetoneis

guaranteed.

These strings are budget price sets that will surprise you by their quality.

Below are the specifications

string description inch.
1 & 2 Clear Nylon .022
3 & 4 Clear Nylon .028

5 & 6 Silverplated wound .026
7 & 8 Silverplated wound 031
9 & 10 Silverplated wound  .035
11 & 12 Silverplated wound .044

IN STOCK!

mm.

0.60
0.71

0.65

0.73
0.87
1.07


http://www.tcpdf.org

