Galli Oud Strings



Brand:

Product Code: 863 Availability: 8 Weight: 100.00g

Dimensions: 20.00cm x 20.00cm x 5.00cm

Price: € 25,00?

Description

Galli 11 Oud strings set Made in Italy

These strings are of fine craftsmanship, they are durable and consistent in diameter and tonal quality which help produce a beautiful tone.

The tention will change depending on your Oud scale and tuning but a nice tone is guaranteed.

These strings are budget price sets that will surprise you by their quality.

Below are the specifications

string description	inch.	mm.
1 & 2 Clear Nylon	.022	0.60
3 & 4 Clear Nylon	.028	0.71
5 & 6 Silverplated wound	.026	0.65
7 & 8 Silverplated wound	.031	0.73
9 & 10 Silverplated wound	.035	0.87
11 & 12 Silverplated wound	.044	1.07

IN STOCK!